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HINDI 3195/02
Paper 2  Language Usage and Comprehension October/November 2011

 1 hour 30 minutes

Additional Materials: Answer Booklet/Paper

READ THESE INSTRUCTIONS FIRST

Write your Centre number, candidate number and name on all the work you hand in.
Write in dark blue or black pen on both sides of the paper.
Do not use staples, paper clips, highlighters, glue or correction fluid.

Answer all questions.

At the end of the examination, fasten all your work securely together.
The number of marks is given in brackets [  ] at the end of each question or part question.
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Section A

A1 Combination/Separation of Words  [10]
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A2 Idioms, Proverbs and Words in Pairs  [10]
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A3 Sentence Transformation  [10]
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A4 Cloze Passage  [20]

17

16

19

21

24

23

22

25

18

20

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)

(11)

(12)

(13)

(14)

(15)

www.xtrapapers.com

http://www.studentbounty.com/
http://www.studentbounty.com


5

3195/02/O/N/11© UCLES 2011 [Turn over

BLANK PAGE

TURN OVER FOR SECTION B

www.xtrapapers.com

http://www.studentbounty.com/
http://www.studentbounty.com


6

3195/02/O/N/11© UCLES 2011

Section B
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B5 MCQ Comprehension  [14]

26-32 (1), (2), (3) (4)
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C6 OE Comprehension  [36]

C7 Vocabulary  [10]
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End of Paper
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